
BOOKING FORM  

Student:  

D.O.B  

School attend   

Parent(s):  

Signature   

Date:   

Contact tel 1. 

Contact tel 2.                                        
-We reserve the right to refuse to admit your child if we believe they may have a 
contagious infection or disease and any of the Covid-19 symptoms on arrival at 
our setting, or to ask you to collect your child if they become unwell whilst in our 
care. 
-If we have to close or take the decision to close due to events or circumstances 
beyond our control like staff shortage we will offer a full refund of credit to your 
account.  

Booking conditions are as follows. Signing this forms 
means you are agreeing to the following; 

 You will not send your child if unwell 

 Make sure we have up to date contacts  

 Understand the cancellation statement 

 Only bring the items requested  

 Collect your child promptly if unwell 

 Please bring coat/sun hat and appropriate foot wear for 
the weather and activity. 

 I will notify the club if my child will not be attending their 
booked session.  

 I understand that I will be charged for the booked 
session. 

  

27 per child per day 8am-5:30pm (sibling discounts £22) 
£18 per child per day 9am-3pm (No sibling discount  offered on this price/session) 
Please tick the days you require below and indicate if require 8-5:30pm or 9-3pm and if your child requires lunch (L) for extra cost of £2 per day. 
 Please note if you drop off before 9am or collect after 3pm you will be charged for the full day rate so please be mindful of this. 

TD DAY 8-5:30 9-3  L  Week 1 
8-

5:30 
9-3 L  

     Mon 24/07/23    Tournament day, table tennis , pool, just dance, 
badminton. 

     Tues 25/07/23    Trip to local park. 

     Weds 26/07/23    Schools out for the summer, party games, face 
painting, BBQ 

End of term     Thurs 27/07/23    Games Day, Bingo, Play your cards right, 
Corners. 

Fri 21/07/23    Outdoor team games & challenges, 

picnic on the school field. 
Fri  28/07/23    Water play, water pistols, water balloons 

games. 

Week 2 8-5:30 9-3 L  Week 3 
8-

5:30 
9-3 L  

Mon 31/07/23    Beach Day sand play and ice cream Mon 07/08/23    Marvel & Disney day, come dressed up as your 
favourite Disney or marvel character and enjoy 
an action packed day or even have your photo 
taken in our photo booth! 

Tues 01/08/23    Funrise has talent, come and show us 
your talent prizes to be won! 

Tues 08/08/23    Rounders and team games outside 

Weds 02/08/23    Picnic at Mouldon hill and feed the 
ducks. 

Weds 9/08/23    Bring your own t-shirts to create a tie dye 
design day   

Thurs 03/08/23    Games Day inflatable fun, Giant 
football , Limbo , Baton Combat. 

Thurs 10/08/23    Nerf guns two teams battle it out against one 
another! 

Fri 04/08/23    Creative day, playdoh, bracelet 
making, Galli play goo. 

Friday 11/08/23    Cooking Day, cinnamon swirls, homemade 
quiches. 

Week 4 
8-

5:30 9-3 L  Week 5 
8-

5:30 
9-3 L  

Mon 14/08/23    Cup cake Decorating day Mon 21/08/23    Arts and craft day! 
 

Tues 15/08/23    Model making using clay / paint or own 
model. 

Tues 22/08/23    Sports day fun! 

Weds 16/08/23    Science Day! Wed 23/08/23    Inflatable bouncy Castle , end of summer Party 
day 

Thurs 17/08/23    Wheels day bring anything in with 
wheels, scooters, remote control cars, 
heelys, bikes but don’t forget your 
helmets! 

Thurs 24/08/23    Pizza making day! 

Fri 18/08/23    Fashion Show Fri 25/08/23    Forest day make your own den in our forest 
area. 

 
 



 


